
6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL POINTS

25 m Breaststroke - Women
Final

Heat 2
1 4 ANDERTON Taylor * 1995 O AUSTRALIA 26.79
2 5 NASLUND Caroline * 1988 O SWEDEN 27.16
3 1 MORISHITA Ayako ** 1997 J JAPAN 29.39
4 7 SMITH Tiffany * 1985 M1 AUSTRALIA 31.60
5 6 ITO Yuki * 1990 O JAPAN 32.12
6 2 NAKAMURA Mami ** 1984 M1 JAPAN 33.12
7 3 YIP Siu Puz *** 1988 O HONG KONG CHINA 34.95

    Issued: 19/11/2012 at 10:46

Heat 1
1 3 YAN Puz Man *** 1992 O HONG KONG CHINA 29.90
2 5 STEWART Lucy *** 1989 O SPAIN 34.79
3 4 RODRIGUES Ana Fabiola  * 1975 M2 BRAZIL 37.93

    Issued: 20/11/2012 at 10:43

 Loano,17-22/11/2012 REC-ASF.38.5.0 / 1

(Printed on 19/11/2012 at 10:47)



6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS

25 m Breaststroke - Women
Final

Summary

T21
1 ANDERTON Taylor * 1995 O AUSTRALIA 1 4 1. 26.79
2 NASLUND Caroline * 1988 O SWEDEN 1 5 2. 27.16
3 MORISHITA Ayako ** 1997 J JAPAN 1 1 3. 29.39
4 YAN Puz Man *** 1992 O HONG KONG CHINA 2 3 1. 29.90
5 SMITH Tiffany * 1985 M1 AUSTRALIA 1 7 4. 31.60
6 ITO Yuki * 1990 O JAPAN 1 6 5. 32.12
7 NAKAMURA Mami ** 1984 M1 JAPAN 1 2 6. 33.12
8 STEWART Lucy *** 1989 O SPAIN 2 5 2. 34.79
9 YIP Siu Puz *** 1988 O HONG KONG CHINA 1 3 7. 34.95

10 RODRIGUES Ana Fabiola  * 1975 M2 BRAZIL 2 4 3. 37.93

    Issued: 19/11/2012 at 10:46

 Loano,17-22/11/2012 RER-ASF.38.5.0 / 1

(Printed on 19/11/2012 at 10:47)


